

Elvet Striders - coach finances 2015/16

Race	Coach size	Charge pp	No. travelling	Receipt	Cost	Profit / - loss	Running profit / - loss	Remarks
Loss carried from 2014/15				-161.20		-161.20	-161.20	
Annual club subsidy				100.00		100.00	-61.20	
Pier to Pier Sun 17th May '15 10.00	Gillingham's 33	6.00	32	181.00	180.00	1.00	-60.20	49 with WC @ £210. Fares = 29 x £6 + 1 x £3 + 1 free + £4 donations.
Blaydon Tue 9th June 7.15	Gillingham's 57	5.00	56	284.00	220.00	64.00	3.80	49 with wc £210, 70 (no WC) £270. Profit = 60 + 4 donations = £64
Coastal Run Sun 19th July 10.30	Gillingham's 49 with toilet	9.00	49	432.00	340.00	92.00	95.80	£0 parking. Includes 2x Tyne Tunnel. Parking could be £15 next year.
Darlington 10K Sun 9th Aug 10.00	Gillingham's 33	5.00	16	0.00	0.00	0.00	95.80	Bus £190 - not viable this year - 2 years running therefore delete 16/17.
Great North Run Sun 13th Sept 10.30	Gillingham's 70	6.00	68	427.60	280.00	147.60	243.40	57 seater £230. No food laid on this year.
Brampton - Carlisle Sun 15th Nov 11.30	Gillingham's 49 with toilet	7.00	35	245.00	340.00	-95.00	148.40	33 @ £280. Income includes £7 donation from Jan Ellis
Druridge Bay HL Sat 28th Nov 13.00	Gillingham's 33	6.00	28	158.00	200.00	-42.00	106.40	Inc 2 x Tyne Tunnel. Takings minus £10 (Steve overpay B2C + one half fare)
York Brass Monkey Sun 17th Jan '16 10.00	Gillingham's 33	10.00	18	180.00	310.00	-130.00	-23.60	49 with WC = £400. 33 @ £340 (reduced to £310 by Gillingham's)
Alnwick H League Sat 5th March 13.15	Gillingham's 33	7.00	25	175.00	270.00	-95.00	-118.60	Inc Tyne tunnel tolls. 49 with WC £330.
Totals			311	2,021.40	2,140.00		-118.60	Profit / loss from 2015/16 carried forward to 2016/17